
Trophy Report SINGLES 4-7-2018 1ST 100
Total Shooters 12

4/8/2018 12:10:20 PM Page 1

Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B e D
PA 84 00168 2.1 OTT LESTER R 98 1- AA
PA 12 11456 2.5 RAMSAY RYAN LEE 96 1- A
FA 44 41620 3.3 SNYDER DAVID A 95 1- B
PA 07 61048 3.4 SNYDER BRIAN R 90 1- B
PA 07 63735 1.1 VANDINE JOHN C 87 1- B
PA 83 00264 1.4 MIERS GARY A 85 I- e
PA 06 14832 2.4 WOLFE WILLIAM K 85 1- B
PA 05 12733 1.2 RIDALL VAN L 83 I- e
PA 17 76233 1.5 ROBERT B SARGENT JR 82 1- D
PA 00 00050 2.3 KIMMEL TOM 81 1- A
PA 44 04185 1.3 BELCHER III ROY H SV 78 1- B
PA 17 72889 2.2 REITENBACH TREVOR P SJ 70 1- A



Trophy Report SINGLES 4-7-2018 2ND 100 4/8/2018 12:10:27 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 10

Squad Name Spcl AM AA A B C D
PA 07 61048 3.4 SNYDER BRIAN R 95 1- B
PA 12 11456 2.5 RAMSAY RYAN LEE 94 1- A
PA 44 41620 3.3 SNYDER DAVID A 94 1- B
PA 44 04185 1.3 BELCHER III ROY H SV 90 1- B

PA 17 72889 2.2 REITENBACH TREVOR P SJ 87 1- A
PA 05 12733 1.2 RIDALL VAN L 86 I- e
PA 00 00050 2.3 KIMMEL TOM 85 1- A
PA 06 14832 2.4 WOLFE WILLIAM K 85 I- S

PA 17 76233 1.5 ROBERT B SARGENT JR 80 1- D
PA 83 00264 1.4 MIERS GARY A 71 I- e



Trophy Report SINGLES 4-7-2018 3RD 100 4/8/2018 12:10:38 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 8

Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B C D
PA 12 11456 2.5 RAMSAY RYAN LEE 95 1- A

PA 99 00205 1.1 DELONG KENNETH A 92 1- A
PA 06 14832 2.4 WOLFE WILLIAM K 89 1- B
PA 17 76233 1.5 ROBERT B SARGENT JR 86 1- D
PA 00 00050 2.3 KIMMEL TOM 86 1- A

PA 44 04185 l.3 BELCHER III ROY H SV 85 I- S

PA 83 00264 1.4 MIERS GARY A 76 1- C
PA 17 72889 2.2 REITENBACH TREVOR P SJ 67 1- A



Trophy Report Multiple Events 4/8/2018 12:12:14 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 8

Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B C D
PA 12 11456 2.5 RAMSAY RYAN LEE I 285 I I I 1- A
PA 06 14832 2.4 WOLFE WILLIAM K I I 259 I I 1- B
PA 44 04185 1.3 BELCHER III ROY H SV I I 253 I I 1- B
PA 00 00050 2.3 KIMMEL TOM I 252 I I I 1- A
PA 17 76233 1.5 ROBERT B SARGENT JR I I I I 248 1- D
PA 83 00264 1.4 MIERS GARY A I I I 232 I 1- C
PA 17 72889 2.2 REITENBACH TREVOR P SJ I 224 I I I 1- A
FA 99 00205 1.1 DELONG KENNETH A I 92 I I I 1- A



Trophy Report HANDICAP 4-8-2018 4/8/2018 12:06:38 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 19

From 26. 24. 21.. 18.
Squad Name Spcl To 27. 25.5 23.5 20.5

PA 02 10756 2.4 LECHLEITNER STEPHEN 89 1- 23
PA 96 03987 1.1 GINTHER EDWARD W 84 ,- 20.5
PA 97 03540 3.3 LECHLEITNER JAMES G 84 1- 26.5
PA 17 75599 1.4 KOSCHOFF JOHN T 82 1- 19.5
FA 12 11456 4.5 RAMSAY RYAN LEE 81 1- 27
FA 13 15256 2.2 STROHECKER RON G 80 1- 23
PA 14 18245 3.5 BEAVER WESLEY E 80 1- 26
FA 06 14832 2.1 WOLFE WILLIAI'1K 78 1- 22.5
FA 13 14038 2.5 MCJILTON ROBERT C 78 1- 23
FA 44 46913 3.1 WEAVER DONALD JR 76 1- 26
PA 84 00168 4.2 OTT LESTER R 76 1- 27
PA 14 16845 5.3 PACKARD CLIFFORD 75 1- 21
FA 84 02402 1.2 FRANTZ HARVEY E 74 1- 19
FA 13 10579 1..5 WALLACE JOSEPH G 74 1- 19.5
PA 83 05866 1.3 BOSACK III FRANK B 72 1- 18
FA 44 02641 5.1 ARAWAY GEORGE F 72 1- 19
PA 16 23805 5.5 BRECK JOSEPH J IV SJ 71 ,- 20.5
PA 04 12556 2.3 GARDNER WILLIAM M 70 1- 22.5
FA 85 05839 3.4 HERB ROGER L 67 1- 26



Trophy Report DOUBLES 4-8-2018 1ST 100
Total Shooters 20

4/8/2018 2:10:24 PM Page 1

Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B C 0

PA 12 11456 4.5 RAMSAY RYAN LEE 92 1- C
PA 14 18245 3.3 BEAVER WESLEY E 87 1- C
PA 97 03540 2.3 LECHLEITNER JAMES G 85 1- A
PA 06 14832 4.4 WOLFE WILLIAM K 85 1- B
PA 18 50674 4.1 REBUCK MATTHEW 82 1- B
PA 16 23805 3.5 BRECK JOSEPH J IV SJ 79 1- 0
PA 17 75599 1.4 KOSCHOFF JOHN T 78 1- D
PA 88 02336 1.2 NYE JAMES S 77 1- C
PA 13 14038 1.5 MCJILTON ROBERT C 75 1- D
PA 85 05839 2.5 HERB ROGER L 75 1- A
PA 02 10756 2.4 LECHLEITNER STEPHEN 74 1- C
PA 44 46913 3.2 WEAVER DONALD JR 73 1- C
PA 96 03987 2.1 GINTHER EDWARD W 72 1- C
PA 13 10579 1.3 WALLz\CE JOSEPH G 67 1- D
PA 80 07344 1.1 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 66 I- S

PA 16 27919 3.4 STABELY STEPHEHN B VT 61 1- C
PA 44 04185 3.1 BELCHER III ROY H SV 58 1- D
PA 13 15256 2.2 STROHECKER RON G 57 1- A
PA 14 16845 4.3 PACKARD CLIFFORD 57 1- D
NY 14 30119 4.2 KESTLER DAVID M 31 1- C



Trophy Report DOUBLES 4-8-2018 2ND 100 4/8/2018 2:09:36 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 19

Squad Name Spcl AAA. AA A B C 0

PA 14 18245 3.3 BEAVER WESLEY E 88 1- C
PA 12 11456 4.5 RAMSAY RYAN LEE 88 1- C
PA 97 03540 2.3 LECHLEITNER JAMES G 82 1- A
PA 18 50674 4.1 REBUCK MATTHEW 80 1- B
PA 06 14832 4.4 WOLFE WILLIAM K 80 1- B
PA 44 46913 3.2 WEAVER DONALD JR 79 1- C
PA 85 05839 2.5 HERB ROGER L 78 1- A
PA 16 23805 3.5 BRECK JOSEPH J IV SJ 77 1- D
PA 02 10756 2.4 LECHLEITNER STEPHEN 76 1- C
PA 17 75599 1.4 KOSCHOFF JOHN T 74 1- D
PA 13 10579 1.3 WALLACE JOSEPH G 73 1- 0

PA 88 02336 1.2 NYE JAMES S 71 1- C
PA 13 14038 1.5 MCJILTON ROBERT C 71 1- D
PA 14 16845 4.3 PACKARD CLIFFORD 71 1- D
PA 96 03987 2.1 GINTHER EDWARD W 67 1- C
PA 16 27919 3.4 STABELY STEPHEHN B VT 64 1- C
PA 80 07344 1.1 DAVI:; GENEVIEVE J 62 1- B
PA 13 15256 2.2 STROHECKER RON G 53 1- A
PA 44 04185 3.1 BELCHER III ROY H SV 52 1- D



Trophy Report Multiple Events 4/8/2018 2:09:16 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 19 Half

Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B C D
PA 12 11456 4.5 RAMSAY RYAN LEE I I I 180 I 1- C
PA 14 18245 3.3 BEAVER WESLEY E I I I 175 I 1- C
PA 97 03540 2.3 LECHLEITNER JAMES G I 167 I I I 1- A
PA 06 14832 4.4 WOLFE WILLIAM K I I 165 I I 1- B
PA 18 50674 4.1 REBUCK MATTHEW I I 162 I I 1- B
PA 16 23805 3.5 BRECK JOSEPH J IV SJ I I I I 156 1- 0
PA 85 05839 2.5 HERB ROGER L I 153 I I I 1- A
PA 17 75599 1.4 KOSCHOFF JOHN T I I I I 152 1- 0

PA 44 46913 3.2 WEAVER DONALD JR I I I 152 I 1- C
PA 02 10756 2.4 LECHLEITNER STEPHEN I I I 150 I 1- C
PA 88 02336 1.2 NYE JAMES S I I I 148 I 1- C
PA 13 14038 1.5 MCJILTON ROBERT C I I I 1146 1_ D
PA 13 10579 1.3 WALLACE JOSEPH G I I I 1140 1_ D
PA 96 03987 2.1 GINTHER EDWARD W I 1 1 139 I 1- C
PA 80 07344 1.1 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 1 1 128 I I 1- B
PA 14 16845 4.3 PACKARD CLIFFORD I I I 1128 1_ D
PA 16 27919 3.4 STABELY STEPHEHN B VT I 1 1 125 1 1- C
PA 13 15256 2.2 STROHECKER RON G I 110 1 1 I 1- A
PA 44 04185 3.1 BELCHER III ROY H SV I 1 I IllO 1_ D


